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Girls Sec II  Division I Championships - 11/3/2011 to 11/5/2011

Girls Section II - Division 1 Championships

Nov. 3-5, 2011

Results
 
Event 1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
    1 Niskayuna-AD 1:47.71 401:49.07

1) Catherine Kaucic JR 2) Grace Matuszyk JR 3) Margaret Jordan SR 4) Kina Zhou JR

    2 Shenendehowa-AD 1:48.50 341:50.06
1) Julia Samson 8 2) Bridget Geary JR 3) Susie Schwarz FR 4) Olivia Samson SR

    3 Bethlehem Central-AD 1:48.61 321:51.61
1) Tara O'Donnell SR 2) Grace Ayer JR 3) Bethany Powhida SR 4) Lauren Zemering JR

    4 Saratoga Springs-AD 1:54.69 302:02.38
1) Noelle Kolakowski 8 2) Caroline Conboy JR 3) Cecelia Carsky-Bush SR 4) MacKenzie Gaze SO

    5 Guilderland-Voorheesville-AD 1:55.27 281:58.43
1) Jenna Bickel SR 2) Jennifer Vandervort FR 3) Kendall Cietek SR 4) Jackie Cunningham SR

    6 Albany-AD 2:13.23 262:15.42
1) Olivia Stebbins-Hopkins 7 2) Jenna Goldfarb JR 3) Sarah Chamberlain SR 4) Fiona Leary FR

    --- Schenectady-AD DQ  2:13.45
1) Madeleine Cleworth SR 2) Victoria Wise SO 3) Noel Leszczynski JR 4) Emily Hermann 8

    --- Mohonasen-Schalmont-AD DQ  2:12.36
1) Natalie Ericson JR 2) Brianna Valente FR 3) Marisa Piccirillo JR 4) Elyse Piseczny FR

 
Event 1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
    1 Niskayuna-AD 1:49.07 q  1:50.84

1) Rachel Wurth SO 2) Grace Matuszyk JR 3) Margaret Jordan SR 4) Kina Zhou JR

    2 Shenendehowa-AD 1:50.06 q  1:52.09
1) Julia Samson 8 2) Bridget Geary JR 3) Susie Schwarz FR 4) Olivia Samson SR

    3 Bethlehem Central-AD 1:51.61 q  1:52.72
1) Tara O'Donnell SR 2) Grace Ayer JR 3) Bethany Powhida SR 4) Lauren Zemering JR

    4 Guilderland-Voorheesville-AD 1:58.43 q  1:57.56
1) Jenna Bickel SR 2) Jennifer Vandervort FR 3) Kendall Cietek SR 4) Jackie Cunningham SR

    5 Saratoga Springs-AD 2:02.38 q  1:58.36
1) Kristin Canjura JR 2) Angela Mastrianni SR 3) Cecelia Carsky-Bush SR 4) Allison Carswell JR

    6 Mohonasen-Schalmont-AD 2:12.36 q  2:11.38
1) Natalie Ericson JR 2) Brianna Valente FR 3) Marisa Piccirillo JR 4) Elyse Piseczny FR

    7 Schenectady-AD 2:13.45 q  2:13.68
1) Madeleine Cleworth SR 2) Victoria Wise SO 3) Noel Leszczynski JR 4) Emily Hermann 8

    8 Albany-AD 2:15.42 q  2:17.05
1) Olivia Stebbins-Hopkins 7 2) Jenna Goldfarb JR 3) Sarah Chamberlain SR 4) Fiona Leary FR

    --- Shaker-AD DQ  2:04.51
1) Sara Berg-Love JR 2) Canon Crummey SO 3) Annabel O'Connor SO 4) Lauren Smith SR

    --- Ballston Spa-AD DQ  1:58.12
1) Kristina Keefe 8 2) Haley Canham JR 3) Molly Constantine SR 4) Megan Mottola JR

    --- Hudson Falls-So Glens Falls-AD DQ  2:22.48
1) Natalie Marshall JR 2) Pauline Johnson SR 3) Johanna Williams JR 4) Jessica Erickson SO

 
Event 2  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Shenendehowa-AD SR1 Olivia Samson 1:51.40 201:55.52
Niskayuna-AD SR2 Emma Terwilliger 1:52.85 171:54.74
Shenendehowa-AD SR3 Katherine Orr 1:52.89 161:56.43
Niskayuna-AD SR4 Leanne Archer 1:55.81 151:54.65
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Girls Sec II  Division I Championships - 11/3/2011 to 11/5/2011

Girls Section II - Division 1 Championships

Nov. 3-5, 2011

Results

A - Final ...   (Event 2  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Niskayuna-AD SO5 Mikayla Frodey 1:56.88 141:56.97
Shenendehowa-AD  86 Tarah Killane 2:00.21 131:59.82
Saratoga Springs-AD SR7 Katherine Barlok 2:00.56 122:01.89
Ballston Spa-AD SO8 Karly Haraden 2:00.72 111:59.87

B - Final
Niskayuna-AD SO9 Erin Lenney 2:02.76 92:03.17
Saratoga Springs-AD  810 Noelle Kolakowski 2:03.05 72:03.24
Saratoga Springs-AD FR11 Maddison Feeley 2:05.69 62:06.26
Shenendehowa-AD FR12 Lindsay Caplan 2:05.89 52:07.30
Saratoga Springs-AD SO13 Mallory Gannon 2:06.71 42:07.65
Ballston Spa-AD JR14 Julie DeGuardi 2:07.39 32:06.56
Shaker-AD SR15 Julia Enright 2:08.52 22:07.89
Guilderland-Voorheesville-AD SR16 Jackie Cunningham 2:08.98 12:07.85

 
Event 2  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Niskayuna-AD SR1 Leanne Archer 1:54.65 q  1:58.40
Niskayuna-AD SR2 Emma Terwilliger 1:54.74 q  1:56.00
Shenendehowa-AD SR3 Olivia Samson 1:55.52 q  1:53.43
Shenendehowa-AD SR4 Katherine Orr 1:56.43 q  1:58.05
Niskayuna-AD SO5 Mikayla Frodey 1:56.97 q  1:57.82
Shenendehowa-AD  86 Tarah Killane 1:59.82 q  2:05.06
Ballston Spa-AD SO7 Karly Haraden 1:59.87 q  2:00.75
Saratoga Springs-AD SR8 Katherine Barlok 2:01.89 q  2:03.54

Niskayuna-AD SO9 Erin Lenney 2:03.17 q  2:06.82
Saratoga Springs-AD  810 Noelle Kolakowski 2:03.24 q  2:03.94
Saratoga Springs-AD FR11 Maddison Feeley 2:06.26 q  2:09.70
Ballston Spa-AD JR12 Julie DeGuardi 2:06.56 q  2:08.34
Shenendehowa-AD FR13 Lindsay Caplan 2:07.30 q  2:07.78
Saratoga Springs-AD SO14 Mallory Gannon 2:07.65 q  2:09.45
Guilderland-Voorheesville-AD SR15 Jackie Cunningham 2:07.85 q  2:10.80
Shaker-AD SR16 Julia Enright 2:07.89 q  2:08.52

Guilderland-Voorheesville-AD JR*17 Nicole Das 2:08.32  2:08.68
Shaker-AD SO*17 Annabel O'Connor 2:08.32  2:10.44

Swim-Off Required

Bethlehem Central-AD SO19 Haley Goodrich 2:08.66  2:09.14
Ballston Spa-AD JR20 Katy Stringer 2:09.43  2:10.32
Shaker-AD JR21 Maddy Smith 2:10.44  2:19.74
Mohonasen-Schalmont-AD SO22 Marina Lanaro 2:12.19  2:12.12
Guilderland-Voorheesville-AD JR23 Hannah Liu 2:12.42  2:13.64
Shaker-AD FR24 Stephanie Morgan 2:13.18  2:14.96
Ballston Spa-AD FR25 Megan Costello 2:14.56  2:14.00
Albany-AD JR26 Jenna Goldfarb 2:15.46  2:17.11
Guilderland-Voorheesville-AD SO27 Julia Suozzo 2:15.52  2:12.60
Bethlehem Central-AD JR28 Samantha Ebersold 2:16.08  2:20.27
Mohonasen-Schalmont-AD JR29 Marisa Piccirillo 2:16.37  2:17.19
Bethlehem Central-AD JR30 Margaret Keenan 2:18.37  2:22.16
Bethlehem Central-AD JR31 Shannon Cookfair 2:18.62  2:19.27
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Girls Sec II  Division I Championships - 11/3/2011 to 11/5/2011

Girls Section II - Division 1 Championships

Nov. 3-5, 2011

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 2  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Mohonasen-Schalmont-AD JR32 Megan Lineback 2:19.39  2:24.68
Schenectady-AD SR33 Madeleine Cleworth 2:25.56  2:21.13
Schenectady-AD JR34 Rachel Palmer 2:30.67  2:25.00

 
Event 3  Girls 200 Yard IM

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Niskayuna-AD JR1 Kina Zhou 2:03.92 202:07.10
Shenendehowa-AD  82 Julia Samson 2:07.58 172:09.62
Bethlehem Central-AD JR3 Grace Ayer 2:10.25 162:13.72
Bethlehem Central-AD SR4 Bethany Powhida 2:11.79 152:14.99
Shenendehowa-AD FR5 Emma Rupert 2:13.67 142:13.45
Saratoga Springs-AD JR6 Caroline Conboy 2:13.92 132:13.34
Niskayuna-AD SO7 Rachel Wurth 2:14.31 122:15.24
Shenendehowa-AD SO8 Jessica Wang 2:18.34 112:18.46

B - Final
Saratoga Springs-AD SO9 MacKenzie Gaze 2:19.31 92:19.74
Saratoga Springs-AD SR10 Cecelia Carsky-Bush 2:21.48 72:20.65
Niskayuna-AD SO11 Morgan Lenney 2:22.60 62:21.96
Shenendehowa-AD SR12 Annie Ouyang 2:22.91 52:23.81
Ballston Spa-AD FR13 Alyssa Gardiner 2:24.18 42:23.52
Mohonasen-Schalmont-AD  814 Rebecca Nelson 2:26.40 32:25.25
Niskayuna-AD SR15 Christine Hart 2:26.98 22:27.29
Saratoga Springs-AD JR16 Allison Carswell 2:28.26 12:26.53

 
Event 3  Girls 200 Yard IM

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Niskayuna-AD JR1 Kina Zhou 2:07.10 q  2:08.08
Shenendehowa-AD  82 Julia Samson 2:09.62 q  2:10.80
Saratoga Springs-AD JR3 Caroline Conboy 2:13.34 q  2:16.34
Shenendehowa-AD FR4 Emma Rupert 2:13.45 q  2:18.68
Bethlehem Central-AD JR5 Grace Ayer 2:13.72 q  2:12.68
Bethlehem Central-AD SR6 Bethany Powhida 2:14.99 q  2:11.92
Niskayuna-AD SO7 Rachel Wurth 2:15.24 q  2:15.56
Shenendehowa-AD SO8 Jessica Wang 2:18.46 q  2:19.01

Saratoga Springs-AD SO9 MacKenzie Gaze 2:19.74 q  2:23.26
Saratoga Springs-AD SR10 Cecelia Carsky-Bush 2:20.65 q  2:27.72
Niskayuna-AD SO11 Morgan Lenney 2:21.96 q  2:23.62
Ballston Spa-AD FR12 Alyssa Gardiner 2:23.52 q  2:26.53
Shenendehowa-AD SR13 Annie Ouyang 2:23.81 q  2:26.90
Mohonasen-Schalmont-AD  814 Rebecca Nelson 2:25.25 q  2:24.91
Saratoga Springs-AD JR15 Allison Carswell 2:26.53 q  2:29.26
Niskayuna-AD SR16 Christine Hart 2:27.29 q  2:32.84

Guilderland-Voorheesville-AD SR17 Rachael Degnan 2:28.34  2:31.60
Guilderland-Voorheesville-AD FR18 Jennifer Vandervort 2:28.71  2:27.45

Ballston Spa-AD FR19 Caitlyn Gardiner 2:30.03  2:31.08
Guilderland-Voorheesville-AD JR20 Emma Grabek 2:30.81  2:33.45
Bethlehem Central-AD  821 Amy Barba 2:35.35  2:35.00
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Girls Sec II  Division I Championships - 11/3/2011 to 11/5/2011

Girls Section II - Division 1 Championships

Nov. 3-5, 2011

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 3  Girls 200 Yard IM)
YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Bethlehem Central-AD JR22 Sarah Nickford 2:36.85  2:39.33
Guilderland-Voorheesville-AD JR23 Leah Chatnik 2:37.21  2:38.64
Mohonasen-Schalmont-AD SO24 Lauren Finke 2:37.60  2:38.35
Mohonasen-Schalmont-AD JR25 Natalie Ericson 2:37.78  2:40.62
Mohonasen-Schalmont-AD FR26 Brianna Valente 2:38.69  2:35.82
Shaker-AD SO27 Ashley Flanger 2:40.58  2:40.42
Shaker-AD FR28 Jenna Planz 2:45.05  2:41.45

 
Event 4  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Niskayuna-AD SR1 Margaret Jordan 24.13 2025.11
Bethlehem Central-AD JR2 Lauren Zemering 24.30 1724.61
Guilderland-Voorheesville-AD SR3 Jenna Bickel 24.63 1625.50
Niskayuna-AD JR4 Grace Matuszyk 25.08 1524.93
Shenendehowa-AD JR5 Bridget Geary 25.24 1425.35
Shenendehowa-AD SO6 Colleen Luibrand 25.48 1325.62
Niskayuna-AD JR7 Catherine Kaucic 25.64 1225.78
Guilderland-Voorheesville-AD SR8 Mackenzie Cietek 25.83 1125.62

B - Final
Ballston Spa-AD SO9 Addison Walkowiak 25.90 925.93
Shenendehowa-AD FR10 Susie Schwarz 26.10 726.03
Ballston Spa-AD JR11 Stefani Schmitz 26.16 626.16
Ballston Spa-AD FR12 Paris Walkowiak 26.38 526.12
Guilderland-Voorheesville-AD SR13 Kendall Cietek 26.46 426.21
Niskayuna-AD SO14 Lydia Liu 26.53 326.60
Shenendehowa-AD SO15 Angela Ferlo 26.67 226.38
Shaker-AD SO16 Sarah Leach 26.86 126.87

 
Event 4  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Bethlehem Central-AD JR1 Lauren Zemering 24.61 q  24.97
Niskayuna-AD JR2 Grace Matuszyk 24.93 q  25.83
Niskayuna-AD SR3 Margaret Jordan 25.11 q  24.70
Shenendehowa-AD JR4 Bridget Geary 25.35 q  26.10
Guilderland-Voorheesville-AD SR5 Jenna Bickel 25.50 q  25.30
Guilderland-Voorheesville-AD SR*6 Mackenzie Cietek 25.62 q  26.00
Shenendehowa-AD SO*6 Colleen Luibrand 25.62 q  26.70
Niskayuna-AD JR8 Catherine Kaucic 25.78 q  26.46

Ballston Spa-AD SO9 Addison Walkowiak 25.93 q  26.29
Shenendehowa-AD FR10 Susie Schwarz 26.03 q  26.45
Ballston Spa-AD FR11 Paris Walkowiak 26.12 q  26.32
Ballston Spa-AD JR12 Stefani Schmitz 26.16 q  26.15
Guilderland-Voorheesville-AD SR13 Kendall Cietek 26.21 q  25.45
Shenendehowa-AD SO14 Angela Ferlo 26.38 q  27.80
Niskayuna-AD SO15 Lydia Liu 26.60 q  27.11
Shaker-AD SO16 Sarah Leach 26.87 q  26.71

Mohonasen-Schalmont-AD FR17 Allison Hutchins 27.07  26.56
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Girls Sec II  Division I Championships - 11/3/2011 to 11/5/2011

Girls Section II - Division 1 Championships

Nov. 3-5, 2011

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 4  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Saratoga Springs-AD  818 Emily Danielson 27.19  28.19

Hudson Falls-So Glens Falls-AD JR19 Natalie Marshall 27.30  28.35
Saratoga Springs-AD SO20 Natasha Demick 27.64  28.34
Saratoga Springs-AD FR21 Caroline Kelly 27.73  28.25
Schenectady-AD JR22 Noel Leszczynski 27.85  28.33
Albany-AD  723 Olivia Stebbins-Hopkins 27.92  27.25
Ballston Spa-AD JR24 Megan Mottola 28.01  28.23
Shaker-AD SR25 Lauren Smith 28.07  28.35
Bethlehem Central-AD FR26 Megan Empie 28.08  28.13
Bethlehem Central-AD SR27 Meghan Terry 28.12  28.21
Mohonasen-Schalmont-AD FR28 Elyse Piseczny 28.15  28.34
Shaker-AD SO29 Canon Crummey 28.40  28.73
Albany-AD SR30 Sarah Chamberlain 28.45  28.70
Mohonasen-Schalmont-AD JR31 Haley Miller 28.52  28.86
Saratoga Springs-AD  832 Kaitlin Surber 28.76  28.66
Bethlehem Central-AD JR33 Sarah Fielman 28.77  28.85
Guilderland-Voorheesville-AD FR34 Gabrielle Schaffer 28.83  28.30

 
Event 5  Girls 1 mtr Diving

YrName School Finals Score Points

Ballston Spa-AD SO1 Addison Walkowiak 548.30 20313.25
Mohonasen-Schalmont-AD FR2 Elyse Piseczny 399.50 17216.35
Saratoga Springs-AD JR3 Melissa Boyd 389.95 16237.20
Mohonasen-Schalmont-AD SO4 Kelly Moran 361.90 15194.20
Bethlehem Central-AD SO5 Kessler Thompson 348.10 14183.40
Saratoga Springs-AD FR6 Jane Rice 347.05 13198.35
Shenendehowa-AD FR7 Kathryn Jerwann 323.75 12181.95
Shenendehowa-AD  88 Sydney Weiskopf 323.50 11193.85
Bethlehem Central-AD JR9 Maggie Nalbone 317.90 9181.30
Ballston Spa-AD SO10 Anna Rovetto 314.85 7171.75
Bethlehem Central-AD FR11 Annie Burdick 311.10 6170.10
Shenendehowa-AD JR12 Rachel Murphy 303.65 5185.45
Bethlehem Central-AD SO13 Colleen Deyo 298.10 4180.60
Niskayuna-AD SO14 Regina Foley 295.70 3196.50
Guilderland-Voorheesville-AD JR15 Kathryn Liotta 294.95 2182.70
Mohonasen-Schalmont-AD JR16 Haley Miller 291.85 1167.50

 
Event 6  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Niskayuna-AD JR1 Kina Zhou 56.13 2057.28
Bethlehem Central-AD SR2 Bethany Powhida 1:00.03 171:01.14
Shenendehowa-AD FR3 Susie Schwarz 1:00.62 161:01.04
Ballston Spa-AD FR4 Paris Walkowiak 1:01.79 151:01.78
Shenendehowa-AD SO5 Jessica Wang 1:01.86 141:02.57
Bethlehem Central-AD JR6 Kelsey Bohl 1:02.01 131:02.37
Saratoga Springs-AD SR7 Cecelia Carsky-Bush 1:02.98 121:03.57
Ballston Spa-AD JR8 Julie DeGuardi 1:04.63 111:03.61

B - Final
Saratoga Springs-AD SO9 MacKenzie Gaze 1:03.99 91:03.98
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Girls Sec II  Division I Championships - 11/3/2011 to 11/5/2011

Girls Section II - Division 1 Championships

Nov. 3-5, 2011

Results

B - Final ...   (Event 6  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly)
YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Shenendehowa-AD SR10 Sara Tudor 1:04.68 71:04.21
Shenendehowa-AD SO11 Elizabeth Eisnor 1:05.22 61:04.74
Niskayuna-AD SR12 Meaghan Graham 1:06.00 51:04.74
Guilderland-Voorheesville-AD SR13 Rachael Degnan 1:06.31 41:06.24
Shaker-AD SO14 Kristen Moras 1:06.55 31:07.36
Niskayuna-AD SR15 Camila Grande 1:07.77 21:05.48
Saratoga Springs-AD  816 Emily Danielson 1:10.00 11:07.38

 
Event 6  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Niskayuna-AD JR1 Kina Zhou 57.28 q  59.24
Shenendehowa-AD FR2 Susie Schwarz 1:01.04 q  1:03.07
Bethlehem Central-AD SR3 Bethany Powhida 1:01.14 q  1:01.01
Ballston Spa-AD FR4 Paris Walkowiak 1:01.78 q  1:03.70
Bethlehem Central-AD JR5 Kelsey Bohl 1:02.37 q  1:02.39
Shenendehowa-AD SO6 Jessica Wang 1:02.57 q  1:03.69
Saratoga Springs-AD SR7 Cecelia Carsky-Bush 1:03.57 q  1:04.48
Ballston Spa-AD JR8 Julie DeGuardi 1:03.61 q  1:05.23

Saratoga Springs-AD SO9 MacKenzie Gaze 1:03.98 q  1:05.11
Shenendehowa-AD SR10 Sara Tudor 1:04.21 q  1:07.21
Shenendehowa-AD SO*11 Elizabeth Eisnor 1:04.74 q  1:07.29
Niskayuna-AD SR*11 Meaghan Graham 1:04.74 q  1:09.46
Niskayuna-AD SR13 Camila Grande 1:05.48 q  1:10.02
Guilderland-Voorheesville-AD SR14 Rachael Degnan 1:06.24 q  1:08.72
Shaker-AD SO15 Kristen Moras 1:07.36 q  1:07.13
Saratoga Springs-AD  816 Emily Danielson 1:07.38 q  1:09.45

Ballston Spa-AD FR17 Alyssa Gardiner 1:07.40  1:08.68
Saratoga Springs-AD FR18 Madison Livingston 1:07.87  1:09.62

Guilderland-Voorheesville-AD SR19 Kendall Cietek 1:08.77  1:06.33
Niskayuna-AD FR20 Sarah Evans 1:09.08  1:12.78
Shaker-AD SO*21 Annabel O'Connor 1:09.44  1:12.21
Mohonasen-Schalmont-AD SO*21 Marina Lanaro 1:09.44  1:12.16
Ballston Spa-AD SR23 Molly Constantine 1:09.70  1:10.80
Guilderland-Voorheesville-AD SR24 Rosemary Crowley 1:11.06  1:10.86
Bethlehem Central-AD SO25 Kelsey Roche 1:11.63  1:15.55
Guilderland-Voorheesville-AD JR26 Olivia Williams 1:12.83  1:14.52
Bethlehem Central-AD JR27 Sarah Fielman 1:13.07  1:13.13

 
Event 7  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Niskayuna-AD SR1 Margaret Jordan 52.37 2054.28
Bethlehem Central-AD SR2 Tara O'Donnell 52.64 1754.64
Bethlehem Central-AD JR3 Lauren Zemering 52.87 1652.78
Shenendehowa-AD SR4 Katherine Orr 53.54 1554.47
Niskayuna-AD SO5 Mikayla Frodey 54.61 1454.56
Shenendehowa-AD SO6 Colleen Luibrand 55.48 1355.71
Shenendehowa-AD SO7 Olivia Normandin 55.59 1255.69
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Girls Sec II  Division I Championships - 11/3/2011 to 11/5/2011

Girls Section II - Division 1 Championships

Nov. 3-5, 2011

Results

A - Final ...   (Event 7  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Guilderland-Voorheesville-AD SR8 Mackenzie Cietek 56.60 1155.76
B - Final

Ballston Spa-AD JR9 Stefani Schmitz 56.50 956.70
Guilderland-Voorheesville-AD SR10 Helen Merkley 56.92 757.43
Niskayuna-AD FR11 Ashley Schingo 57.35 657.46
Saratoga Springs-AD FR12 Maddison Feeley 57.78 558.44
Shaker-AD  813 Isabelle Allison 58.07 459.40
Shenendehowa-AD  814 Aurielle Marvin 58.77 358.79
Hudson Falls-So Glens Falls-AD JR15 Natalie Marshall 1:00.03 259.20
Niskayuna-AD JR--- Mary Walters DQ  59.13

 
Event 7  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Bethlehem Central-AD JR1 Lauren Zemering 52.78 q  54.36
Niskayuna-AD SR2 Margaret Jordan 54.28 q  54.72
Shenendehowa-AD SR3 Katherine Orr 54.47 q  54.87
Niskayuna-AD SO4 Mikayla Frodey 54.56 q  54.57
Bethlehem Central-AD SR5 Tara O'Donnell 54.64 q  54.68
Shenendehowa-AD SO6 Olivia Normandin 55.69 q  58.12
Shenendehowa-AD SO7 Colleen Luibrand 55.71 q  58.13
Guilderland-Voorheesville-AD SR8 Mackenzie Cietek 55.76 q  55.22

Ballston Spa-AD JR9 Stefani Schmitz 56.70 q  57.16
Guilderland-Voorheesville-AD SR10 Helen Merkley 57.43 q  58.41
Niskayuna-AD FR11 Ashley Schingo 57.46 q  58.50
Saratoga Springs-AD FR12 Maddison Feeley 58.44 q  59.53
Shenendehowa-AD  813 Aurielle Marvin 58.79 q  1:00.39
Niskayuna-AD JR14 Mary Walters 59.13 q  1:00.54
Hudson Falls-So Glens Falls-AD JR15 Natalie Marshall 59.20 q  1:01.71
Shaker-AD  816 Isabelle Allison 59.40 q  59.44

Guilderland-Voorheesville-AD JR17 Hannah Liu 59.78  1:00.08
Mohonasen-Schalmont-AD FR18 Allison Hutchins 1:00.43  59.95

Saratoga Springs-AD FR19 Caroline Kelly 1:00.53  1:01.48
Saratoga Springs-AD  720 Autumn Boxley 1:00.55  1:01.53
Shaker-AD SO21 Sarah Leach 1:00.71  1:01.17
Ballston Spa-AD JR22 Megan Mottola 1:01.63  1:01.78
Shaker-AD SR23 Lauren Smith 1:01.92  1:03.67
Saratoga Springs-AD SO24 Kelsey Hayner 1:01.97  1:01.27
Bethlehem Central-AD JR25 Shannon Cookfair 1:02.69  1:03.73
Bethlehem Central-AD JR26 Sarah Heroux 1:02.76  1:03.59
Albany-AD SR27 Sarah Chamberlain 1:02.96  1:03.80
Ballston Spa-AD FR28 Laura Haskell 1:03.45  1:03.85
Schenectady-AD JR29 Noel Leszczynski 1:03.52  1:03.81
Mohonasen-Schalmont-AD JR30 Megan Lineback 1:03.74  1:03.79
Ballston Spa-AD JR31 Haley Canham 1:04.31  1:02.87
Guilderland-Voorheesville-AD FR32 Sarah Buerker 1:04.85  1:04.00
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Girls Sec II  Division I Championships - 11/3/2011 to 11/5/2011

Girls Section II - Division 1 Championships

Nov. 3-5, 2011

Results
 
Event 8  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Shenendehowa-AD SR1 Olivia Samson 4:58.41 205:08.40
Niskayuna-AD SR2 Emma Terwilliger 5:08.58 175:13.65
Niskayuna-AD SR3 Leanne Archer 5:10.17 165:09.01
Shenendehowa-AD  84 Tarah Killane 5:17.29 155:16.52
Ballston Spa-AD SO5 Karly Haraden 5:17.86 145:14.95
Shenendehowa-AD JR6 Julia Pucciarelli 5:20.88 135:18.75
Saratoga Springs-AD SR7 Katherine Barlok 5:27.15 125:24.38
Niskayuna-AD SO8 Erin Lenney 5:36.83 115:33.06

B - Final
Bethlehem Central-AD SO9 Haley Goodrich 5:34.18 95:36.40
Shenendehowa-AD FR10 Lindsay Caplan 5:38.22 75:40.00
Saratoga Springs-AD JR11 Allison Carswell 5:41.22 65:37.66
Niskayuna-AD JR12 Catherine Grygiel 5:42.05 55:37.78
Ballston Spa-AD JR13 Katy Stringer 5:46.37 45:47.49
Saratoga Springs-AD JR14 Kristin Canjura 5:50.86 35:49.33
Guilderland-Voorheesville-AD SR15 Jackie Cunningham 5:52.19 25:52.00
Shaker-AD SR16 Julia Enright 5:52.24 15:46.09

 
Event 8  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Shenendehowa-AD SR1 Olivia Samson 5:08.40 q  5:04.15
Niskayuna-AD SR2 Leanne Archer 5:09.01 q  5:16.08
Niskayuna-AD SR3 Emma Terwilliger 5:13.65 q  5:12.14
Ballston Spa-AD SO4 Karly Haraden 5:14.95 q  5:16.89
Shenendehowa-AD  85 Tarah Killane 5:16.52 q  5:30.96
Shenendehowa-AD JR6 Julia Pucciarelli 5:18.75 q  5:26.67
Saratoga Springs-AD SR7 Katherine Barlok 5:24.38 q  5:29.93
Niskayuna-AD SO8 Erin Lenney 5:33.06 q  5:44.47

Bethlehem Central-AD SO9 Haley Goodrich 5:36.40 q  5:38.56
Saratoga Springs-AD JR10 Allison Carswell 5:37.66 q  5:47.13
Niskayuna-AD JR11 Catherine Grygiel 5:37.78 q  5:41.59
Shenendehowa-AD FR12 Lindsay Caplan 5:40.00 q  5:38.98
Shaker-AD SR13 Julia Enright 5:46.09 q  5:45.29
Ballston Spa-AD JR14 Katy Stringer 5:47.49 q  5:52.20
Saratoga Springs-AD JR15 Kristin Canjura 5:49.33 q  5:46.95
Guilderland-Voorheesville-AD SR16 Jackie Cunningham 5:52.00 q  5:55.82

Shaker-AD FR17 Stephanie Morgan 5:54.64  5:51.56
Mohonasen-Schalmont-AD JR18 Marisa Piccirillo 5:56.99  5:59.50

Albany-AD JR19 Jenna Goldfarb 6:00.33  5:58.70
Shaker-AD JR20 Maddy Smith 6:03.78  6:12.69
Ballston Spa-AD SR21 Samantha Devlin 6:08.26  6:13.96
Saratoga Springs-AD SR22 Kelley Florence 6:08.33  6:00.59
Bethlehem Central-AD JR23 Samantha Ebersold 6:08.83  6:19.27
Guilderland-Voorheesville-AD SO24 Julia Suozzo 6:08.95  6:07.33
Mohonasen-Schalmont-AD JR25 Erin Piseczny 6:14.84  6:23.43
Shaker-AD FR26 Jenna Planz 6:17.12  6:14.99
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Girls Sec II  Division I Championships - 11/3/2011 to 11/5/2011

Girls Section II - Division 1 Championships

Nov. 3-5, 2011

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 8  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Bethlehem Central-AD JR27 Brittany Larlee 6:17.17  6:18.99
Guilderland-Voorheesville-AD FR28 Monica Beach 6:24.59  6:23.75
Guilderland-Voorheesville-AD SO29 Michelle Saucedo-Arenas 6:37.11  6:20.80

 
Event 9  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
    1 Shenendehowa-AD 1:37.96 401:41.84

1) Bridget Geary JR 2) Julia Samson 8 3) Katherine Orr SR 4) Olivia Samson SR

    2 Niskayuna-AD 1:39.42 341:40.81
1) Grace Matuszyk JR 2) Mikayla Frodey SO 3) Leanne Archer SR 4) Emma Terwilliger SR

    3 Guilderland-Voorheesville-AD 1:41.82 321:42.61
1) Jenna Bickel SR 2) Helen Merkley SR 3) Kendall Cietek SR 4) Mackenzie Cietek SR

    4 Ballston Spa-AD 1:42.76 301:43.02
1) Stefani Schmitz JR 2) Paris Walkowiak FR 3) Addison Walkowiak SO 4) Karly Haraden SO

    5 Saratoga Springs-AD 1:45.44 281:47.65
1) Cecelia Carsky-Bush SR 2) Allison Carswell JR 3) Maddison Feeley FR 4) Katherine Barlok SR

    6 Shaker-AD 1:49.09 261:50.06
1) Isabelle Allison 8 2) Stephanie Morgan FR 3) Sarah Leach SO 4) Julia Enright SR

    7 Bethlehem Central-AD 1:52.25 241:52.97
1) Shannon Cookfair JR 2) Kelsey Roche SO 3) Meghan Terry SR 4) Haley Goodrich SO

    8 Albany-AD 1:56.72 221:56.98
1) Sarah Chamberlain SR 2) Jenna Goldfarb JR 3) Elana Cohen SO 4) Olivia Stebbins-Hopkins 7

B - Final
    9 Schenectady-AD 2:00.98 182:00.96

1) Rachel Palmer JR 2) Emily Hermann 8 3) Victoria Wise SO 4) Noel Leszczynski JR

    --- Hudson Falls-So Glens Falls-AD DQ  2:08.33
1) Johanna Williams JR 2) Maddie Deridder FR 3) Amelia Dochak FR 4) Maeghen Mooney JR

 
Event 9  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
    1 Niskayuna-AD 1:40.81 q  1:39.11

1) Grace Matuszyk JR 2) Mikayla Frodey SO 3) Leanne Archer SR 4) Emma Terwilliger SR

    2 Shenendehowa-AD 1:41.84 q  1:41.44
1) Bridget Geary JR 2) Susie Schwarz FR 3) Colleen Luibrand SO 4) Katherine Orr SR

    3 Guilderland-Voorheesville-AD 1:42.61 q  1:43.51
1) Jenna Bickel SR 2) Helen Merkley SR 3) Kendall Cietek SR 4) Mackenzie Cietek SR

    4 Ballston Spa-AD 1:43.02 q  1:43.58
1) Stefani Schmitz JR 2) Paris Walkowiak FR 3) Addison Walkowiak SO 4) Karly Haraden SO

    5 Saratoga Springs-AD 1:47.65 q  1:46.89
1) Cecelia Carsky-Bush SR 2) Allison Carswell JR 3) Caroline Kelly FR 4) Maddison Feeley FR

    6 Shaker-AD 1:50.06 q  1:51.83
1) Isabelle Allison 8 2) Lauren Smith SR 3) Sarah Leach SO 4) Julia Enright SR

    7 Bethlehem Central-AD 1:52.97 q  1:44.51
1) Meghan Terry SR 2) Kelsey Roche SO 3) Shannon Cookfair JR 4) Haley Goodrich SO

    8 Albany-AD 1:56.98 q  1:59.82
1) Sarah Chamberlain SR 2) Jenna Goldfarb JR 3) Elana Cohen SO 4) Olivia Stebbins-Hopkins 7

    9 Schenectady-AD 2:00.96 q  2:00.07
1) Rachel Palmer JR 2) Emily Hermann 8 3) Victoria Wise SO 4) Noel Leszczynski JR
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Girls Sec II  Division I Championships - 11/3/2011 to 11/5/2011

Girls Section II - Division 1 Championships

Nov. 3-5, 2011

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 9  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 Team Relay Prelim TimeSeed Time

    10 Hudson Falls-So Glens Falls-AD 2:08.33 q  2:03.47
1) Jessica Erickson SO 2) Maddie Deridder FR 3) Johanna Williams JR 4) Maeghen Mooney JR

    --- Mohonasen-Schalmont-AD DQ  1:52.30
1) Rebecca Nelson 8 2) Elyse Piseczny FR 3) Marina Lanaro SO 4) Allison Hutchins FR

 
Event 10  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Guilderland-Voorheesville-AD SR1 Jenna Bickel 55.44 2056.99
Bethlehem Central-AD SR2 Tara O'Donnell 58.21 171:00.26
Niskayuna-AD SO3 Rachel Wurth 59.59 161:00.55
Niskayuna-AD JR4 Catherine Kaucic 1:00.68 151:00.00
Bethlehem Central-AD JR5 Kelsey Bohl 1:03.03 141:02.99
Shaker-AD SO6 Kristen Moras 1:03.12 131:03.82
Shenendehowa-AD JR7 Julia Pucciarelli 1:03.51 121:03.34
Niskayuna-AD SO8 Morgan Lenney 1:05.52 111:04.58

B - Final
Guilderland-Voorheesville-AD SR9 Helen Merkley 1:04.30 91:05.43
Shenendehowa-AD SO10 Olivia Normandin 1:04.76 71:04.64
Saratoga Springs-AD  811 Noelle Kolakowski 1:05.05 61:05.07
Shenendehowa-AD SR12 Sara Tudor 1:06.08 51:05.50
Niskayuna-AD SO13 Lydia Liu 1:06.40 41:08.12
Ballston Spa-AD FR14 Megan Costello 1:07.00 31:06.73
Saratoga Springs-AD JR*15 Kristin Canjura 1:07.96 1 . 501:08.35
Ballston Spa-AD  8*15 Kristina Keefe 1:07.96 1 . 501:06.88

 
Event 10  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Guilderland-Voorheesville-AD SR1 Jenna Bickel 56.99 q  58.74
Niskayuna-AD JR2 Catherine Kaucic 1:00.00 q  1:03.03
Bethlehem Central-AD SR3 Tara O'Donnell 1:00.26 q  1:00.42
Niskayuna-AD SO4 Rachel Wurth 1:00.55 q  1:00.55
Bethlehem Central-AD JR5 Kelsey Bohl 1:02.99 q  1:04.02
Shenendehowa-AD JR6 Julia Pucciarelli 1:03.34 q  1:06.34
Shaker-AD SO7 Kristen Moras 1:03.82 q  1:03.87
Niskayuna-AD SO8 Morgan Lenney 1:04.58 q  1:05.89

Shenendehowa-AD SO9 Olivia Normandin 1:04.64 q  1:05.69
Saratoga Springs-AD  810 Noelle Kolakowski 1:05.07 q  1:05.34
Guilderland-Voorheesville-AD SR11 Helen Merkley 1:05.43 q  1:07.07
Shenendehowa-AD SR12 Sara Tudor 1:05.50 q  1:09.74
Ballston Spa-AD FR13 Megan Costello 1:06.73 q  1:07.61
Ballston Spa-AD  814 Kristina Keefe 1:06.88 q  1:07.19
Niskayuna-AD SO15 Lydia Liu 1:08.12 q  1:09.08
Saratoga Springs-AD JR16 Kristin Canjura 1:08.35 q  1:10.16

Shenendehowa-AD SR17 Annie Ouyang 1:08.85  1:10.25
Guilderland-Voorheesville-AD JR18 Emma Grabek 1:09.20  1:10.03

Bethlehem Central-AD JR19 Sarah Nickford 1:09.26  1:08.40
Saratoga Springs-AD  820 Alison Canjura 1:10.08  1:11.95
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Girls Sec II  Division I Championships - 11/3/2011 to 11/5/2011

Girls Section II - Division 1 Championships

Nov. 3-5, 2011

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 10  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke)
YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Saratoga Springs-AD FR21 Abigail Messier 1:10.74  1:10.82
Shaker-AD  822 Isabelle Allison 1:11.03  1:10.31
Ballston Spa-AD SR23 Molly Constantine 1:11.16  1:11.15
Schenectady-AD SR24 Madeleine Cleworth 1:11.21  1:12.50
Shaker-AD JR25 Sara Berg-Love 1:12.11  1:12.60
Bethlehem Central-AD FR26 Megan Empie 1:12.17  1:11.53
Mohonasen-Schalmont-AD JR27 Natalie Ericson 1:12.88  1:12.97
Guilderland-Voorheesville-AD JR28 Olivia Aitken 1:13.73  1:14.10
Ballston Spa-AD SO29 Erica Toth 1:14.43  1:14.62

 
Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Shenendehowa-AD  81 Julia Samson 1:06.40 201:07.62
Bethlehem Central-AD JR2 Grace Ayer 1:06.93 171:08.52
Shenendehowa-AD FR3 Emma Rupert 1:08.58 161:07.46
Shenendehowa-AD JR4 Bridget Geary 1:08.88 151:08.46
Saratoga Springs-AD JR5 Caroline Conboy 1:09.33 141:08.20
Niskayuna-AD JR6 Grace Matuszyk 1:10.40 131:10.06
Niskayuna-AD SR7 Christine Hart 1:12.56 121:11.52
Saratoga Springs-AD SR8 Angela Mastrianni 1:13.71 111:12.42

B - Final
Saratoga Springs-AD SO9 Mallory Gannon 1:13.16 91:15.06
Shenendehowa-AD FR10 Shelly Zhang 1:13.90 71:14.30
Guilderland-Voorheesville-AD JR11 Nicole Das 1:14.68 61:15.12
Ballston Spa-AD FR12 Caitlyn Gardiner 1:15.10 51:13.72
Niskayuna-AD SR13 Julia Hart 1:15.27 41:15.28
Ballston Spa-AD JR14 Haley Canham 1:15.49 31:15.80
Mohonasen-Schalmont-AD  815 Rebecca Nelson 1:15.89 21:16.13
Shaker-AD SO16 Canon Crummey 1:17.01 11:16.28

 
Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Shenendehowa-AD FR1 Emma Rupert 1:07.46 q  1:11.28
Shenendehowa-AD  82 Julia Samson 1:07.62 q  1:08.75
Saratoga Springs-AD JR3 Caroline Conboy 1:08.20 q  1:10.77
Shenendehowa-AD JR4 Bridget Geary 1:08.46 q  1:11.43
Bethlehem Central-AD JR5 Grace Ayer 1:08.52 q  1:09.33
Niskayuna-AD JR6 Grace Matuszyk 1:10.06 q  1:11.45
Niskayuna-AD SR7 Christine Hart 1:11.52 q  1:14.24
Saratoga Springs-AD SR8 Angela Mastrianni 1:12.42 q  1:15.33

Ballston Spa-AD FR9 Caitlyn Gardiner 1:13.72 q  1:15.56
Shenendehowa-AD FR10 Shelly Zhang 1:14.30 q  1:16.40
Saratoga Springs-AD SO11 Mallory Gannon 1:15.06 q  1:17.34
Guilderland-Voorheesville-AD JR12 Nicole Das 1:15.12 q  1:17.01
Niskayuna-AD SR13 Julia Hart 1:15.28 q  1:15.63
Ballston Spa-AD JR14 Haley Canham 1:15.80 q  1:16.16
Mohonasen-Schalmont-AD  815 Rebecca Nelson 1:16.13 q  1:15.72
Shaker-AD SO16 Canon Crummey 1:16.28 q  1:18.42
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Girls Sec II  Division I Championships - 11/3/2011 to 11/5/2011

Girls Section II - Division 1 Championships

Nov. 3-5, 2011

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke)
YrName School  

Saratoga Springs-AD FR17 Gabrielle Celia 1:16.45  1:16.53
Mohonasen-Schalmont-AD SO18 Lauren Finke 1:17.99  1:20.25

Guilderland-Voorheesville-AD FR19 Jennifer Vandervort 1:18.07  1:16.48
Mohonasen-Schalmont-AD FR20 Brianna Valente 1:19.73  1:19.31
Shaker-AD SO21 Ashley Flanger 1:19.96  1:22.63
Bethlehem Central-AD SO22 Kelsey Roche 1:21.06  1:22.43
Guilderland-Voorheesville-AD JR23 Leah Chatnik 1:21.25  1:22.47
Ballston Spa-AD SR24 Samantha Devlin 1:22.50  1:23.36
Mohonasen-Schalmont-AD FR25 Megan Caffarella 1:22.93  1:22.47
Bethlehem Central-AD FR26 Chandler Campbell 1:23.06  1:23.28
Bethlehem Central-AD SR27 Meghan Terry 1:23.25  1:23.34
Albany-AD  728 Olivia Stebbins-Hopkins 1:23.68  1:21.48
Guilderland-Voorheesville-AD FR29 Elana DeSantis 1:23.90  1:22.83

 
Event 12  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
    1 Niskayuna-AD 3:29.80 403:38.91

1) Kina Zhou JR 2) Mikayla Frodey SO 3) Emma Terwilliger SR 4) Margaret Jordan SR

    2 Bethlehem Central-AD 3:36.43 343:41.39
1) Lauren Zemering JR 2) Bethany Powhida SR 3) Kelsey Bohl JR 4) Tara O'Donnell SR

    3 Shenendehowa-AD 3:40.93 323:43.45
1) Colleen Luibrand SO 2) Julia Pucciarelli JR 3) Emma Rupert FR 4) Katherine Orr SR

    4 Guilderland-Voorheesville-AD 3:51.90 303:55.31
1) Jackie Cunningham SR 2) Nicole Das JR 3) Helen Merkley SR 4) Mackenzie Cietek SR

    5 Shaker-AD 3:57.36 284:01.27
1) Julia Enright SR 2) Annabel O'Connor SO 3) Isabelle Allison 8 4) Kristen Moras SO

    6 Ballston Spa-AD 3:58.86 263:52.14
1) Stefani Schmitz JR 2) Julie DeGuardi JR 3) Megan Mottola JR 4) Molly Constantine SR

    7 Mohonasen-Schalmont-AD 4:00.39 244:07.09
1) Rebecca Nelson 8 2) Marisa Piccirillo JR 3) Marina Lanaro SO 4) Allison Hutchins FR

    --- Saratoga Springs-AD DQ  3:45.70
1) Katherine Barlok SR 2) MacKenzie Gaze SO 3) Noelle Kolakowski 8 4) Caroline Conboy JR

B - Final
    9 Schenectady-AD 4:29.21 184:29.50

1) Rachel Palmer JR 2) Emily Hermann 8 3) Natalia Sagaille JR 4) Madeleine Cleworth SR

    10 Hudson Falls-So Glens Falls-AD 4:37.80 144:43.02
1) Johanna Williams JR 2) Maeghen Mooney JR 3) Maddie Deridder FR 4) Natalie Marshall JR

    11 Albany-AD 5:12.39 125:06.15
1) Fiona Leary FR 2) Cate Chamberlain FR 3) Samantha Peltier SO 4) Elana Cohen SO

 
Event 12  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
    1 Niskayuna-AD 3:38.91 q  3:33.86

1) Kina Zhou JR 2) Mikayla Frodey SO 3) Leanne Archer SR 4) Emma Terwilliger SR

    2 Bethlehem Central-AD 3:41.39 q  3:41.52
1) Lauren Zemering JR 2) Bethany Powhida SR 3) Kelsey Bohl JR 4) Tara O'Donnell SR

    3 Shenendehowa-AD 3:43.45 q  3:43.08
1) Colleen Luibrand SO 2) Julia Pucciarelli JR 3) Emma Rupert FR 4) Katherine Orr SR
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Girls Sec II  Division I Championships - 11/3/2011 to 11/5/2011

Girls Section II - Division 1 Championships

Nov. 3-5, 2011

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 12  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 Team Relay Prelim TimeSeed Time

    4 Saratoga Springs-AD 3:45.70 q  3:50.72
1) Katherine Barlok SR 2) MacKenzie Gaze SO 3) Noelle Kolakowski 8 4) Caroline Conboy JR

    5 Ballston Spa-AD 3:52.14 q  3:50.87
1) Stefani Schmitz JR 2) Paris Walkowiak FR 3) Julie DeGuardi JR 4) Karly Haraden SO

    6 Guilderland-Voorheesville-AD 3:55.31 q  3:54.75
1) Jackie Cunningham SR 2) Nicole Das JR 3) Helen Merkley SR 4) Mackenzie Cietek SR

    7 Shaker-AD 4:01.27 q  4:00.88
1) Julia Enright SR 2) Annabel O'Connor SO 3) Isabelle Allison 8 4) Kristen Moras SO

    8 Mohonasen-Schalmont-AD 4:07.09 q  4:07.62
1) Rebecca Nelson 8 2) Marisa Piccirillo JR 3) Marina Lanaro SO 4) Allison Hutchins FR

    9 Schenectady-AD 4:29.50 q  4:28.21
1) Rachel Palmer JR 2) Emily Hermann 8 3) Natalia Sagaille JR 4) Madeleine Cleworth SR

    10 Hudson Falls-So Glens Falls-AD 4:43.02 q  4:38.70
1) Jessica Erickson SO 2) Johanna Williams JR 3) Maeghen Mooney JR 4) Natalie Marshall JR

    11 Albany-AD 5:06.15 q  4:27.65
1) Fiona Leary FR 2) Cate Chamberlain FR 3) Samantha Peltier SO 4) Elana Cohen SO


